Jands JLX-LITE
Need a lighting bar that is economical, quick to install and designed
to meet all eletrical and safety regulations? Introducing the Jands
JLX-LITE - a lightweight lighting bar system that has been designed with ease of
installation in mind. The JLX-LITE is intended for static installations such as school
halls, clubs, ballrooms and exhibition spaces and designed to be installed by a
licensed electrician.
The JLX-LITE Lighting Bar system consists of a base plate and aluminium side panels.

Loading Capacities :	 Distributed Load (UDL) 50kg/m (max)
		  Point Load 50kg (max)
Ordering Information
MODEL/PART PART NUMBER
Black version:
2m Lighting Bar, 2 x ELV knock-outs, 4 x
10A outlets JND-JLXL20M4
2m Lighting Bar, 2 x ELV knock-outs, 4 x
10A outlets, 4 Pack JND-JLXL20M4/4
3m Lighting Bar, 3 x ELV knock-outs, 6 x
10A outlets JND-JLXL30M6
3m Lighting Bar, 3 x ELV knock-outs, 6 x
10A outlets, 4 Pack JND-JLXL30M6/4
White version:
2m Lighting Bar, 2 x ELV knock-outs, 4 x
10A outlets JND-JLXL20M4W
2m Lighting Bar, 2 x ELV knock-outs, 4 x
10A outlets, 4 Pack JND-JLXL20M4W/4
3m Lighting Bar, 3 x ELV knock-outs, 6 x
10A outlets JND-JLXL30M6W
3m Lighting Bar, 3 x ELV knock-outs, 6 x
10A outlets, 4 Pack JND-JLXL30M6W/4
Jands JLX-LITE Lighting Bars - Cut sheet
Available in black or white.
* If you require another colour we suggest purchasing the white finish